
GENERAL^ MACHINERY>ANDoSUPPLY >COMPANY
39 51 STEVENSON STREET, San Enncisco. CalK. TELEPHONE (Private E.chanee) SUITER 6J50

Aeents • for • EVERLASTING • BLOW • OFF • VALVES • • POWELL • VALVES • Etc.

McGILVRAY-BATMOND ORANIIE CO. 634
Townsend. tel Market 246

" Sarah widow r 43 Valley
" Wm r 840 Hayes
" -Stone Co 634 Townsend

McGlnerty Anna S nurse r 159 Vlcksburg
278 Douglass" Frank J (Annie) gn

HcOINIIY see HcOinty
McGlnley Agnes Mrs r 538 Mississippi
" Alice talloress r 2148 Market
" Cornelius (Mary) lab r 385 Jersey
" Frank E bollcrmkr r 538 Mississippi
" GeneYleve K r 2811 Howard
" Harry A Ironwkr r 2811 Howard
" John (Margaret) lab r 538 Mississippi
" Job K elk SP Co r 2811 Howard
" Pearl stenog r 620 Post
" Philip pile driver r 2811 Howard
•• Philip S Ironwkr r 2811 Howard

McGinn Allen L (Cecilia I police r 143 Duncan
" Andrew salsn Neal Stratford & Kerr r 1320

Page
" Anna smstrs r 1104 Ellis
" Eugene P (Isabel I elk r 59 Delano Av
" Geo W (Mabel A) contr r 3245 Pacific Av
" Jas mining r 250 Kearny
" Helen tel opr r 695 Madrid
" Jos A (Nellie) capt SFFD r 2952 California
" Jos (Margaret) pile driver r 605 Madrid
" Patk H (Lillle) undertaker r 1351 Grove
" Patk mtrmn r 2569 Folsom
" ThoB B watchmn r 1309 Steiner
McOINNEBTY see McOinerty
McGlnnes Harry (Elizabeth) Janitor r 2427

Clement

" Peter A (Cora L) bollernikr r 1309, 12th Av
" Wm L (RoseJ cashr r 1248, 18th Av

McGlnney Aloyslus F mach r 212 Harold Av
" Ella A (wld Frank) r 774 McAllister
" Frank A mach r 774 JIcAlllster
" John H (Mary) r 766 McAllister
" Patk J cooper r 76B McAllister
" Thos E r 774 McAllister

McGlnnIs David R oversea trade 245 California
r Oakland

" Geo L (Augusta) sals
" Geo F shlpftr r 3788 :

Fell

641 Broderlck
Mary C r 328 Bartlett
Mary M r 1363 Green
Nellie candies 1321, 7th Av
Patk J (Rose)
396 Guerrero

Richd B min eng Mills Bldg r Oakland

efreshments 3200,

•' Wm H salsn John W McCarthy Jr & Co
r 1499 Sutter

McGlnnlBS Albert lab r 1802 Post
" Geo T dep Tax Collr r 246 Capp
" Thos J adjuster London Guarantee & Accl-

McCINTY see McGinert;
e) lab r 985 Capp
cGinerty
Elizabeth) bkpr HIbernIa

Loan Soc r 1034 Broderlck
r V (Imelda Gi salsn r 14 Parsons

1550 Page

" Saml J (Standard Metal Products Co) r

Berkeley
McGirk Leo S Importer Phelan Bldg r 807

Ashbury
JIcGIrr John (Louise) plumber r 4120, 22d
McGivep< John H contr r 381 Dolores
" Katherlne A tchr Pub School r 381 Dolores

McGlvney Edw H (Estelle) coremkr r 1679
Dolores

" Genevieve tchr Pub School r 1679 Dolores
' Jennie bkbdr H S CROCKER CO (Inc) r

1679 Dolores
McGlade Edw M elk PT&T Co r 3274, 25th
" John J (JIarie) lab r 137 Arbor
• Kathryn (wld Fred) r 440 Naples
" Mary F tchr music Pub School r 3274, 25th
" Peter W (Mary Fl acct r 3274, 25th
" Wm mattressmkr r 138, 6th
McGlashan Harry D dlst eng US Geological

Survey r Berkeley
" Henrietta (wid Earl Ll r 1276, 8th Av
" Thos L (Charlotte M) r 647, 5th Av

McGlenon Harold P stenog W
r 153 Corbett Av

" John E elk r 153 Corbett Ai
•• John J (Catherln

McGlennon Edw carp r 2525, 15th
" RIchd (Gertrude) shlpwkr r 2'X

McGlinchey Hugh mar firemn r 2
K(lthryn tchr r 1826 Fell

" Mary tchr Pub School 1826 Fell

17 Powell

Portland SS Co

McGlinn M
" Patk J r 45 Glover

McGloln Danl J (Loretta) dep Recorde
5th Ay

" Ellen r 227 Corbett Av
McGlone -irnold E elk

r 1194 O'Farrell
" Kathrvn elk White House r 1194
Max (Katherlne) elk r 1194 O'Farri

McGlothlln Silas mach r 380 Eddy
" Wm cond r 1351 O'Farrell
McGlynn Alleen stenog r 1133 Dolores
" Catherine tel opr r 216 Hoffman Av
•• Chas Indywkr r 3248 Mission

Chas (Bessie) molder r 221, 6th
" Chas J (Margaret) dep US Int Rev

Washington

4221, 25th
" Elizabeth M widow r 3243 Harrison
•• Florence tchr Pub School r 2411 Washington

Francis J (McGlynn & MoSharry) r 6658
Harrison

'• Frank r 324 Chestnut
" Hugh (Margaret) cond r 816 Clement
" J W asst cashr Selbach & Deans r 816

Clement
" John F guard r 228, 3d Av
• Peter chauffr r 3469, 19th
• Ronald R butcher r 4221, 25th
" Ruth r 2411 Washington
" Thos elk r 1160 Grant Av
•• Thos A (Gertrude! tchr Pub School r 1919

Clement
" Thos F (Alice) hoscinn SFFD r 3621 Army
" Wm P elk White House r Berkeley
" & .MiSharry (F J McGlynn J J McSharry)

refreshments 566, 3d
McGoffin M B Mrs r 835 Octavia
.McGoldrick Chas F hlpr r 2918 Folsom
" Edw J (Mamie) Ironwkr r 1447, 20th
•• Esther (wld Chas) r 2918 Folsom
" John J boxmkr r 2918 Folsom
•• John P (Theresa) dk r 51 Glrard
• Patk (Elizabeth) lab r 2026 Lake
'• Thos D chauffr r 1368 Natonia
" Thos P driver r 2918 Folsom

McRonlgle Bernard (Elizabeth) lab r 278 Lisbon
" Henry lab r 095 Howard
•• John D with PG&E Co r 1136 Alabama
•• Patk lab r 1411 Stockton
" Susan A (wid John I r 810 York
•• W salsn Marshall Newell Sup Co r 780

Elizabeth
McGoorty John I Mary) seamn r 526 Ellis
McGorey Susie tchr Pub School r 440 Geary
MctJorry Alfred J (Bessie) pressnm r 42 Allison

<^


